
Lever & Crimcheck User Guide
Lever’s Crimcheck integration allows you to trigger background checks on candidates and
receive results from within the Lever platform.

Step 1: Connecting the Integration
● Contact Crimcheck to enable the Lever integration on your Crimcheck account
● In the Crimcheck Client Portal left menu, go to “My Account” then “Integrations”

● Find “Lever” in the list of integrations

● Click “Authorize Integration” button – a pop up window will open



● Enter your Lever user credentials and click “Accept” after reviewing the permissions
being requested

● Your Lever instance is now connected to Crimcheck

Step 2: Add Required Lever Webhooks
● In Lever, navigate to the Webhooks section (under “Settings”, “Integrations and API”)
● Toggle the “Candidate Stage Change” webhook if it isn’t already toggled
● Add a new webhook with the following URL:

“api.crimeassure.com/api/lever/processwebhook”

● Copy the yellow highlighted value from the “Signature token” field and send to your
Crimcheck representative



● Note: If the “Signature token” value is regenerated, your integration with Crimcheck will
stop working

Step 3: Placing Background Screening Orders
● In your Lever Opportunity, select the “Add Form” option under the ellipse button

● Select one of two background screening forms

○ Crimcheck (Applicant Link): Applicant is sent a link to complete the required
information for the background screening (see Appendix 1)

○ Crimcheck (Order Comprehensive): Background screening information is entered in
Lever’s system by the user and sent to Crimcheck (see Appendix 2)



● Complete the selected form by selected a background screening package and entering
all required information

● The background screening will be started once the “Reference check” stage is initiated
● Note: The background screening form must be completed before the Opportunity

advances to the “Reference check” stage
● Note: Currently, only one background screening can be ordered per applicant. If you

need an additional screening ordered for an applicant or if the original order details
were incorrect, please reach out to the Crimcheck integrations team at
integrations@crimcheck.com.

Step 4: Receiving Background Screening Results
● As the background screening is processed in Crimcheck’s system, status updates will be

posted to Lever as Tags

● Additionally, a link to the Background Screening report in the Crimcheck Client Portal
will be added to the links section upon completion
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Appendix 1
Full Applicant Link Screenshot



Appendix 2
Full Order Comprehensive Screenshot



Crimcheck Support
Integrations Support
For support directly related to your Lever and Crimcheck integration, please reach out to
Crimcheck’s integrations team at integrations@crimcheck.com.

Kelsey Wall
Director of Product Excellence
877-992-4325
kwall@crimcheck.com

Jennifer Vandal
Integrations and Quality Assurance
Specialist
877-992-4325
jvandal@crimcheck.com

David Nadell
National Director of Strategic
Partnerships
818-519-6591
dnadell@crimcheck.com

Virginia Griffin
Form I-9 & E-Verify Product Manager
330-741-4478
vgriffin@crimcheck.com

Additional Client Management & Relations Points of Contact
Client Support & Success
1-877-992-4325 opt. 0
newcustomers@crimcheck.com -New
Account Setup, Adding/Removing Users
Assistance

applicants@crimcheck.com - Dedicated
Support for Applicant Inquiries

Nikki Barbour (Shury)
Manager of Client Support Services
1-877-992-4325 ext. 1001
nbarbour@crimcheck.com

Katherine Sauer
Supervisor of Client Support Services
1-877-992-4325 ext. 1003
ksauer@crimcheck.com

Drug Testing & Occupational
Health Services
1-877-992-4325 opt. 1
drugtest@crimcheck.com

Joseph Berger
Drug Testing Product Manager
1-877-992-4325 ext. 1101
jberger@crimcheck.com

Education/Employment
Verifications
1-877-992-4325 opt. 4
voe@crimcheck.com

Anita Copley
Manager of Verifications/QC
1-877-992-4325 ext. 1301
acopley@crimcheck.com
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Sales
1-877-992-4325 opt. 3
sales@crimcheck.com

Jeff Sosic
Vice President of Sales
1-877-992-4325 ext. 2601
jeffsosic@crimcheck.com

Background Check Status
statusupdates@crimcheck.com - Check
Status of a Pending Background
Screening

Billing/Accounting
1-877-992-4325 opt. 2
accounting@crimcheck.com

Terry Roberts
Accounts Payable/Accounts Receivable
Manager
1-877-992-4325 ext. 2001
troberts@crimcheck.com

Compliance
compliance@crimcheck.com

Jeri Johansen
Vice President of Compliance and Internal
Operations
1-877-992-4325 ext. 2101
jjohansen@crimcheck.com

Our Client Support Services team is available (Eastern Time Zone)
- Monday through Thursday 8:00 am - 8:00 pm
- Friday 8:00 am - 6:30 pm
- Saturday 8:00 am - 12:00 pm
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